Viglast S Tablet 4'S


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
SILDENAFIL 50MG+DAPOXETINE 30MG
By Alkem Laboratories Ltd
Prescription Needed
Rs.150.00
(per unit)
Check out cheaper substitutes

Not Available

Drug Information for Viglast S Tablet 4'S

What is VIGLAST S?

  • VIGLAST S contains Dapoxetine and Sildenafil
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What VIGLAST S is used for?

  • VIGLAST S is used to treat premature ejaculation in adult men aged 18 to 64 years
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS

DRIVING AND USING MACHINES

Talk to your doctor before taking this medicine, if you:

  • are allergic to dapoxetine and Sildenafil or any of the other ingredients of this medicine
  • have ever had mania (symptoms include feeling over-excited, irritable or not being able to think clearly) or severe depression
  • have liver or kidney problems
  • also have another sexual problem, such as erectile dysfunction
  • have a history of dizziness from low blood pressure
  • have epilepsy
  • have a history of bleeding or blood clotting problems
  • have, or are at risk of, high pressure in the eye (glaucoma)
  • consume alcohol
  • have ever had any heart problems (e.g., angina, chest pain, heart failure, irregular heartbeats, heart attack or narrowing of the aortic valve)
  • have ever had a stroke
  • have ever had severe vision loss
  • have a rare inherited eye disease called retinitis pigmentosa
  • have ever had any blood problems, including sickle cell anemia or leukemia
  • have a deformed penis, Peyronie’s disease or ever had an erection that lasted more than 4 hours
  • have stomach ulcers
Read more Read less
  • VIGLAST S should not be taken by women
Read more Read less
  • VIGLAST S should not be used in children or adolescents under age 18 years
Read more Read less
  • You may feel sleepy, dizzy, faint, have difficulty concentrating and blurred vision while taking this medicine
  • If you experience any of these or similar effects, you should avoid driving or operating machinery
Read more Read less

Tell your doctor if you are taking, have recently taken or might take any other medicines such as:

  • monoamine oxidase inhibitors (MAOIs) medicines used for depression
  • thioridazine used for schizophrenia
  • lithium medicine for bipolar disorder
  • linezolid an antibiotic used to treat infections
  • tryptophan
  • tramadol used to treat serious pain
  • medicines used to treat migraines
  • warfarin used to treat blood clots
  • sildenafil, tadalafil or vardenafil medicines used to treat erectile dysfunction
  • ketoconazole and itraconazole medicines used for fungal infection
  • telithromycin used for treating infection
  • verapamil and diltiazem used to treat high blood pressure and chest pain (angina)
  • isosorbide mononitrate and isosorbide dinitrate
Read more Read less
  • Always take this medicine exactly as your doctor has told you
  • Swallow the tablets whole to avoid a bitter taste, with at least one full glass of water
  • It can be taken with or without food
  • Do not crush or chew the tablet

If you take more VIGLAST S

  • Tell your doctor if you have taken more tablets than you should

If you stop taking VIGLAST S

  • Talk to your doctor before you stop taking this medicine
  • You may have problems sleeping and feel dizzy after you stop taking this medicine, even if you have not taken it every day
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, this medicine can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

SERIOUS

COMMON

UNCOMMON

RARE

Dapoxetine

  • fits (seizures)
  • feel light headed or faint when you stand up
  • changes in your mood, thoughts of suicide or harming yourself
  • fainting and low blood pressure
Read more Read less

Dapoxetine

  • feeling irritable, anxious, agitated or restless, feeling numb or having ‘pins and needles’
  • difficulty getting or keeping an erection
  • sweating more than normal or flushing
  • diarrhea, constipation, stomach pain, bloating
  • problems sleeping or strange dreams, feeling tired or sleepy, yawning
  • blocked nose (nasal congestion)
  • a rise in blood pressure
  • difficulty concentrating, shaking or trembling
  • lower interest in sex
  • ringing in the ears
  • blurred vision
  • indigestion
  • dry mouth
  • headache

Sildenafil

  • headache, flushing of the face and upset stomach
  • temporary changes in color vision (such as trouble telling the difference between blue and green objects or having a blue color tinge to them) eyes being more sensitive to light or blurred vision
Read more Read less

Dapoxetine

  • feeling confused, disoriented or unable to think clearly
  • slow or irregular heartbeat or increase in heart rate
  • loss of sex drive, problems reaching orgasm
  • feeling weak, sedated, lethargic or fatigued
  • feeling depressed, nervous or indifferent
  • vision problems, eye pain or dilated pupils
  • low or high blood pressure
  • feeling itchy or cold sweat
  • abnormal taste
Read more Read less

Dapoxetine

  • feeling dizzy following exertion
  • sudden onset of sleep
  • urgency of bowel action

Sildenafil

  • sudden decrease or loss of vision in one or both eyes of men
  • men have reported an erection that lasts many hours
  • sudden loss or decrease in hearing, sometimes with ringing in the ears and dizziness
  • heart attack, stroke, irregular heartbeats and death
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Keep this medicine out of reach of children
  • Store at room temperature (15-25°C)
  • Do not use this medicine after the expiry date
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2019 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use